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2019 OVPSC (BRONZE) 
HUNTER/JUMPER AWARD WINNERS 

 
BRONZE JUMPER 

Champion Socialite, ridden by Kaylee MacKay-Ronacher 
Reserve Champion Shopan, ridden by Summer Allsopp 
Third Chi Chi, ridden by Kendra Murray 
Fourth Ginger Breeze, ridden by Elwyn Goh 
Fifth Ikette, ridden by Emily Daviau 
Sixth Chamberlain, ridden by Arwen Vanclief 
 
BRONZE JUMPER EQUITATION 
 
Champion Alexia Karaiskos 
Reserve Champion Lindsey Murray 
Third Summer Allsopp 
Fourth Abby Pullen 
Fifth Mikayla Brennan 
Sixth Kaylee MacKay-Ronacher 
 
OPEN HUNTER 

Champion Seven B, ridden by Anne Craig and Madison Henry 
Reserve Champion Snapchat, ridden by Lyndsay Munro 
Third Mr Nice Guy, ridden by Olivia Paquette 
Fourth Almost Famous, ridden by Madison Henry and Amy Tyrell 
Fifth Aurora Borealis, ridden by Amber Sahota 
Sixth Chrome, ridden by Samantha Penelton 
 
GREEN HUNTER 

Champion Sir Ehrenberg, ridden by Georgina E Craig 
Reserve Champion Northern Legacy, ridden by Melanie Frappier 
Third Trademark, ridden by Alexa Georgison, Grace Perkins and Vicky 

Streeter 
Fourth Lexus, ridden by Madison Cram and Alexa Georgison 
Fifth Stallone, ridden by Connie Clermont 
Sixth Stanley Cup, ridden by Kamryn Fraser 
 
BRONZE CHILD/ADULT HUNTER 

Champion Dana, ridden by Kiera Leaton 
Reserve Champion Rain Dancer, ridden by Emma Kuster 
Third Chrome, ridden by Samantha Penelton 
Fourth Fashionista, ridden by Emma Brown 
Fifth Classic Twist, ridden by Kamryn Fraser 
Sixth Union Jack, ridden by Laura Hamelin  
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2019 OVPSC (BRONZE) 
HUNTER/JUMPER AWARD WINNERS 

 
 
PRE-NOVICE RIDER 

Champion Silhouette, ridden by Leah Attree 
Reserve Champion Mr Nice Guy, ridden by Olivia Paquette 
Third Don’t Count Me Out, ridden by Eve Peluso-Pope 
Fourth Hot Chocolate, ridden by Leah Rose Stephens 
Fifth Sunny Side Up, ridden by Hannah Landriault 
Sixth Here Comes Trouble, ridden by Victoria Ritchie 
 
NOVICE RIDER 

Champion Winston, ridden by Ashley Manwell 
Reserve Champion Serenity Now, ridden by Leah Zeibdawi 
Third Lucky Red, ridden by Elyssa Miller  
Fourth Chamberlain, ridden by Sofia Heacock 
Fifth Here Comes Trouble, ridden by Victoria Ritchie 
Sixth Sunny Side Up, ridden by Hannah Landriault 
 
BRONZE EQUITATION OVER FENCES 

Champion Ashley Manwell 
Reserve Champion Ainsley Ljungstrom 
Third Emma Kuster 
Fourth Laura Hamelin 
Fifth Leah Zeibdawi 
Sixth Zoe Claringbold 
 
BRONZE EQUITATION ON THE FLAT 

Champion Olivia Paquette  
Reserve Champion Emma Dashnay 
Third Emma Kuster 
Fourth Madison Wade 
Fifth Brooklyn Levia 
Sixth Victoria Ritchie 
 
INTRO HUNTER 

Champion Flashdance, ridden by Keira Foti 
Reserve Champion Ushi, ridden by Allison Brown 
Third Zia, ridden by Eliane Orsali 
Fourth Avant Garde, ridden by Meghan Benchimol 
Fifth Soldier In Grey, ridden by Alyssa Levesque 
Sixth Dreamcatcher, ridden by Gracie Cleary-Valade  
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2019 OVPSC (BRONZE) 
HUNTER/JUMPER AWARD WINNERS 

 
 
INTRO HUNTER WALK/TROT EQUITATION 

Champion Eliane Orsali  
Reserve Champion Keira Foti 
Third Gracie Cleary-Valade 
Fourth Riyah Hammarsten 
Fifth Justine Haziza 
Sixth Alyssa Levesque 
 
SHORT STIRRUP 

Champion Make My Day, ridden by Rylee Fox 
Reserve Champion Gossip Girl, ridden by William Brown 
Third Red Rose, ridden by Sophie Boal 
Fourth Rockhill Scottish Gentleman, ridden by Emily Manwell  
Fifth Goldmember, ridden by Audrey Wan 
Sixth Dash of Honey, ridden by Sophie Thomas 
 
SHORT STIRRUP WALK/TROT EQUITATION 

Champion Rylee Fox 
Reserve Champion William Brown 
Third Gracie Cleary-Valade 
Fourth Ivy Epp 
Fifth Sophie Boal 
Sixth Fiona Brown 
 
SCHOOL HORSE 

Champion Learner’s Permit, ridden by Kathleen Hesson 
Reserve Champion Fashionista, ridden by Emma Brown 
Third That’s the Trick, ridden by Elisa Millar 
Fourth Georgina, ridden by Chelsea Elliot 
Fifth Simon Says, ridden by Emily Cornthwaite and Genevieve Gulas 
Sixth Chubby Picnic, ridden by Ashley Eberley and Kassi Malhotra 
 
 

 
  


